 Torque
Life
rotational
stop
10~80gf.cm
400gf.cm min
Mechanical rotation angle 235° ± 10°
up to 10K cycles

205 = 2 M
Automotive / Appliance control - sensor
How to order
Mechatronics
Electromechanical
Controls
Sensors
H01L
Rotors
L
G
K
CA9
Model
102
Value
B
Taper
A =Reverse log
B=Linear
2020
Tolerance
1010 = ± 10%
2020 = ± 20%
102 = 1K
504 = 500 K
-
How to order examples
CA9L         -103B2020
9mm potentiometer with rotor “L” (arrow shape)  , "H05"Mounting methods (vertical mounting –
horizontal adjustment ) , 10K value and 20% resistive tolerance ,default wiper.
H05
Mounting
method
H05
H2.5
V10
Standard values - tolerances
Resistance              1K    2K     5K    10K   20K   25K   50K  100K  200K   250K    500K    1M      2M
How to order code     102   202   502   103   203   253    503  104     204     254       504      105    205
Standard tolerance                                                                                20%
Tests
Mechanical life (cycles)
Temperature coefficient
Heat resistance
1000 @  10 CPM ...15 CPM
16 h. @  85  C
96 h.  @  40 C  @  95% HR
-10 C to+70 C o o
o
C=Log
o
Moisture resistance
50 70
W
100 %
(%)
40 %
C
Recommended
connections
Power rating curve
R AD
RL
RL  100 x R
VCC
C